
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Kansas 294  289       583  +7 

T4  2   Colorado State  297  289       586  +10 
1  3   Idaho 290  297       587  +11 
3  4   Washington State  296  297       593  +17 

T4  5   Nevada 297  298       595  +19 
T9  T6   BYU 303  297       600  +24 
T7  T6   Nebraska 301  299       600  +24 
T7  8   Boise State  301  301       602  +26 
6  9   New Mexico State 299  304       603  +27 

T9  10   Cincinnati 303  303       606  +30 
11  11   North Texas 305  303       608  +32 
12  12   UTEP 308  302       610  +34 
13  13   Utah Valley  314  303       617  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas  69  71       140  -4   
T3 2   Emily Roering  Colorado State  71  71       142  -2   
T17 T3   Betsy Kelly  Colorado State  74  70       144  E   
T3 T3   Mallory Kent  Washington State  71  73       144  E   
T17 T3   Nikki Prichard  Nevada  74  70       144  E   
T10 T3   Kaitlyn Oster  Idaho  73  71       144  E   
2 T7   Kacey Dalpes  New Mexico State  70  75       145  +1   

T3 T7   Katelyn Wright  Nebraska  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T7   Cassie Deeg  Nebraska  75  70       145  +1   
T8 10   Selu Fotu  BYU  72  74       146  +2   
T3 T11   Leilanie Kim  Idaho  71  76       147  +3   
T3 T11   Caryn Khoo  Nevada  71  76       147  +3   
T17 T11   McKenzie Ralston  North Texas  74  73       147  +3   
T10 T11   Rachel Choi  Idaho  73  74       147  +3   
T10 T11   Meghan Potee  Kansas  73  74       147  +3   
T38 T11   Mikayla Tatman  Colorado State  77  70       147  +3   
T17 T11   Lindsay Harmon  Washington State  74  73       147  +3   
T10 T11   Hayley Young  Boise State  73  74       147  +3   
T31 19   Emma Edin  UTEP  76  72       148  +4   
T10 T20   Taylor Kilponen *  North Texas  73  76       149  +5   
T22 T20   Chaslyn Chrismer  North Texas  75  74       149  +5   
T38 T20   Jordyn Dougal  Utah Valley  77  72       149  +5   
T31 T20   Annika Afoa  BYU  76  73       149  +5   
T38 T20   T. Boonraksasat  Kansas  77  72       149  +5   
T22 T25   Alex Carl  Cincinnati  75  75       150  +6   
T22 T25   Louise Yi  Nevada  75  75       150  +6   
T38 T25   Lynn-Marie Nagel  Utah Valley  77  73       150  +6   
T8 T25   Samantha Martin  Boise State  72  78       150  +6   
T17 T25   Cassie McKinley  Idaho  74  76       150  +6   
T48 T30   Sammie Pless  Boise State  78  73       151  +7   
T31 T30   Mackenzie Moir  Cincinnati  76  75       151  +7   
T22 T30   Gabby DiMarco  Kansas  75  76       151  +7   
T31 T30   Keegan Moore  North Texas  76  75       151  +7   
T31 T34   Laura Barron  New Mexico State  76  76       152  +8   
T10 T34   Kristen Rue  Washington State  73  79       152  +8   
T10 T34   Kristin Strankman  Idaho  73  79       152  +8   
T38 T37   Maria Velasco  UTEP  77  76       153  +9   
T31 T37   Nathalie Castillo  UTEP  76  77       153  +9   
T48 T37   Olivia Dose  Cincinnati  78  75       153  +9   
T22 T37   Cecilie Krefting  Colorado State  75  78       153  +9   
T66 T37   Audrey Yowell  Kansas  81  72       153  +9   
T48 T37   Emma Betland  Washington State  78  75       153  +9   
T48 T37   Amelie Buhl  New Mexico State  78  75       153  +9   
T22 T37   Aileen Meredith  New Mexico State  75  78       153  +9   

T22 T37   Maria Roos  Cincinnati  75  78       153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T37   Lea Garner  BYU  75  78       153  +9   
T48 T47   Rachel Lewis  Washington State  78  76       154  +10   
T38 T47   Carly Simpson  Nevada  77  77       154  +10   
T62 T47   Amanda Keith  BYU  80  74       154  +10   
T48 T47   McKenzie Ford  Boise State  78  76       154  +10   
T56 T51   Sarah Roering *  Colorado State  79  76       155  +11   
T31 T51   Steffi Neisen  Nebraska  76  79       155  +11   
T38 T51   Mieke Canan *  New Mexico State  77  78       155  +11   
T56 T51   Morgan Smejkal  Nebraska  79  76       155  +11   
T56 T55   Camino Sardinero  UTEP  79  77       156  +12   
T48 T55   Lauren Atkinson *  BYU  78  78       156  +12   
T38 T55   Andrea Malek  Cincinnati  77  79       156  +12   
T38 T55   Christina Spinzig  Colorado State  77  79       156  +12   
T48 T59   Lori Harper  Boise State  78  79       157  +13   
T66 T59   Maria Yacaman  BYU  81  76       157  +13   
T38 T59   Bethany Wurster  Nevada  77  80       157  +13   
T66 T59   Brooke Bliss  Utah Valley  81  76       157  +13   
T56 63   Ann Kathrin Wuensch *  Kansas  79  79       158  +14   
T73 T64   Amber Herrera *  UTEP  84  75       159  +15   
T62 T64   Mary Sweeney *  Idaho  80  79       159  +15   
72 T64   Cassidy Stelzmiller *  Nebraska  83  76       159  +15   

T66 T67   Marisa Bautista *  New Mexico State  81  79       160  +16   
T56 T67   Paige Darwin  New Mexico State  79  81       160  +16   
T56 T69   Kalea Heu  Utah Valley  79  82       161  +17   
T62 T69   Emma Burman  UTEP  80  81       161  +17   
T62 T69   Brooke Bailey  North Texas  80  81       161  +17   
71 T69   Jackie O'Doherty  Nebraska  82  79       161  +17   

T66 73   Georgina Mundy  North Texas  81  83       164  +20   
T73 74   Cheryl Lo *  New Mexico State  84  82       166  +22   
75 75   Heather Mathison *  Utah Valley  85  84       169  +25   
76 76   Hannah Herman  Utah Valley  87  83       170  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kansas 294 289 583
1 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (2) 69 71 140

T11 Meghan Potee (5) 73 74 147

T20 T. Boonraksasat (1) 77 72 149

T30 Gabby DiMarco (3) 75 76 151

T37 Audrey Yowell (4) 81 72 153

2 Colorado State 297 289 586
2 Emily Roering (1) 71 71 142

T3 Betsy Kelly (2) 74 70 144

T11 Mikayla Tatman (4) 77 70 147

T37 Cecilie Krefting (5) 75 78 153

T55 Christina Spinzig (3) 77 79 156

3 Idaho 290 297 587
T3 Kaitlyn Oster (2) 73 71 144

T11 Rachel Choi (1) 73 74 147

T11 Leilanie Kim (4) 71 76 147

T25 Cassie McKinley (3) 74 76 150

T34 Kristin Strankman (5) 73 79 152

4 Washington State 296 297 593
T3 Mallory Kent (2) 71 73 144

T11 Lindsay Harmon (4) 74 73 147

T34 Kristen Rue (1) 73 79 152

T37 Emma Betland (3) 78 75 153

T47 Rachel Lewis (5) 78 76 154

5 Nevada 297 298 595
T3 Nikki Prichard (1) 74 70 144

T11 Caryn Khoo (2) 71 76 147

T25 Louise Yi (3) 75 75 150

T47 Carly Simpson (4) 77 77 154

T59 Bethany Wurster (5) 77 80 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 BYU 303 297 600
10 Selu Fotu (4) 72 74 146

T20 Annika Afoa (2) 76 73 149

T37 Lea Garner (3) 75 78 153

T47 Amanda Keith (5) 80 74 154

T59 Maria Yacaman (1) 81 76 157

T6 Nebraska 301 299 600
T7 Katelyn Wright (1) 71 74 145

T7 Cassie Deeg (2) 75 70 145

T51 Steffi Neisen (3) 76 79 155

T51 Morgan Smejkal (4) 79 76 155

T69 Jackie O'Doherty (5) 82 79 161

8 Boise State 301 301 602
T11 Hayley Young (1) 73 74 147

T25 Samantha Martin (3) 72 78 150

T30 Sammie Pless (4) 78 73 151

T47 McKenzie Ford (5) 78 76 154

T59 Lori Harper (2) 78 79 157

9 New Mexico State 299 304 603
T7 Kacey Dalpes (2) 70 75 145

T34 Laura Barron (1) 76 76 152

T37 Aileen Meredith (3) 75 78 153

T37 Amelie Buhl (4) 78 75 153

T67 Paige Darwin (5) 79 81 160

10 Cincinnati 303 303 606
T25 Alex Carl (3) 75 75 150

T30 Mackenzie Moir (5) 76 75 151

T37 Olivia Dose (1) 78 75 153

T37 Maria Roos (4) 75 78 153

T55 Andrea Malek (2) 77 79 156

11 North Texas 305 303 608
T11 McKenzie Ralston (3) 74 73 147

T20 Chaslyn Chrismer (1) 75 74 149

T30 Keegan Moore (4) 76 75 151

T69 Brooke Bailey (5) 80 81 161

73 Georgina Mundy (2) 81 83 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 UTEP 308 302 610
19 Emma Edin (2) 76 72 148

T37 Maria Velasco (3) 77 76 153

T37 Nathalie Castillo (4) 76 77 153

T55 Camino Sardinero (1) 79 77 156

T69 Emma Burman (5) 80 81 161

13 Utah Valley 314 303 617
T20 Jordyn Dougal (2) 77 72 149

T25 Lynn-Marie Nagel (1) 77 73 150

T59 Brooke Bliss (3) 81 76 157

T69 Kalea Heu (4) 79 82 161

76 Hannah Herman (5) 87 83 170
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T20 Taylor Kilponen (North Texas) 73 76 149

T51 Mieke Canan (New Mexico State) 77 78 155

T51 Sarah Roering (Colorado State ) 79 76 155

T55 Lauren Atkinson (BYU) 78 78 156

63 Ann Kathrin Wuensch (Kansas) 79 79 158

T64 Cassidy Stelzmiller (Nebraska) 83 76 159

T64 Mary Sweeney (Idaho) 80 79 159

T64 Amber Herrera (UTEP) 84 75 159

T67 Marisa Bautista (New Mexico State) 81 79 160

74 Cheryl Lo (New Mexico State) 84 82 166

75 Heather Mathison (Utah Valley ) 85 84 169
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Price's "Give 'Em Five" Intercollegiate 76.63 76

2 Price's "Give 'Em Five" Intercollegiate 76.05 76

 

Total Average Scores
Price's "Give 'Em Five" Intercollegiate 76.34 152

 

University Golf Course: Price's "Give 'Em Five" Intercollegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     2 46 26 2   

2 3 170     3 52 19 2   

3 4 350     7 41 27 1   

4 5 476     21 45 9 1   

5 4 348     9 42 19 5 1 

6 3 133     6 53 15 2   

7 4 373     5 42 26 3   

8 5 483     17 47 11 1   

9 4 392     3 31 37 4 1 

10 4 370     8 38 24 4 2 

11 3 160     8 43 24 1   

12 4 390     7 47 18 3 1 

13 4 357     6 46 21 3   

14 4 365   1 4 46 22 3   

15 5 489     13 53 9 1   

16 5 435   1 39 30 6     

17 3 154     7 33 30 6   

18 4 404     1 43 28 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 392 +0.59 

17 3 154 +0.46 

18 4 404 +0.46 

10 4 370 +0.39 

1 4 409 +0.37 

7 4 373 +0.36 

5 4 348 +0.30 

3 4 350 +0.29 

14 4 365 +0.29 

13 4 357 +0.28 

12 4 390 +0.26 

2 3 170 +0.26 

11 3 160 +0.24 

6 3 133 +0.17 

15 5 489 -0.03 

8 5 483 -0.05 

4 5 476 -0.13 

16 5 435 -0.46 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 409 +0.51 

18 4 404 +0.51 

5 4 348 +0.43 

10 4 370 +0.38 

14 4 365 +0.37 

11 3 160 +0.37 

9 4 392 +0.34 

12 4 390 +0.34 

17 3 154 +0.30 

3 4 350 +0.30 

13 4 357 +0.28 

7 4 373 +0.28 

2 3 170 +0.24 

6 3 133 +0.22 

15 5 489 +0.00 

4 5 476 +0.00 

8 5 483 -0.07 

16 5 435 -0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 392 +0.59 

17 3 154 +0.46 

18 4 404 +0.46 

10 4 370 +0.39 

1 4 409 +0.37 

7 4 373 +0.36 

5 4 348 +0.30 

14 4 365 +0.29 

3 4 350 +0.29 

13 4 357 +0.28 

12 4 390 +0.26 

2 3 170 +0.26 

11 3 160 +0.24 

6 3 133 +0.17 

15 5 489 -0.03 

8 5 483 -0.05 

4 5 476 -0.13 

16 5 435 -0.46 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     4 90 47 9 2 

2 3 170     8 103 36 5   

3 4 350     13 87 46 6   

4 5 476     35 94 21 2   

5 4 348     17 83 36 11 5 

6 3 133     12 103 32 5   

7 4 373     10 89 48 5   

8 5 483     36 91 23 2   

9 4 392     4 82 58 7 1 

10 4 370     13 84 43 7 5 

11 3 160     13 84 51 4   

12 4 390     14 90 39 7 2 

13 4 357     11 92 45 4   

14 4 365   1 9 87 49 6   

15 5 489   1 30 92 28 1   

16 5 435   2 64 69 15 2   

17 3 154     14 73 58 7   

18 4 404     7 76 58 10 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3646&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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